

School Board:

Maegan Crowley - President Casey McClellan - Vice President Clay Tallmadge - Secretary Dustin Goodall - Treasurer Julia Anderson - Member

Dolores School District RE-4A Board of Education Work Shop

Superintendent: Alesa Reed

Dolores School Board WorkShop

Dolores School District RE-4A Boardroom

The Dolores School Board of Education will be attending the following events:

February 10th, 2025 - Community Meet and Greet with Contractor Artiac and The Board Dolores RE-4A Board Room, 5:30 PM